September 11, 2014

PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET

ANNEX & RENOVATION_C1562

11:00a.m.

Public Building Commission  Richard J. Daley Center 50 West Washington, Room 200  Chicago, Iinois 60602 e Tel: 312-744-3090  Fax: 312-744-8005

Location

PBC_Boardroom

FOR WALTER PAYTON COLLEGE PREPARATORY HIGH SCHOOL

Facilitator

Patricia Montenegro

----------

Participant

Organization

Initials

Erin Lavin Cabonargi Public Building Commission Executive Director 312-744-3090 erin.lavin@cityofchicago.org
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org w/
Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Art Del Muro Public Building Commission Director of Design art.delmuro@gityofchicago.org M
Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Project Manager 212 -k 4200 kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org R‘V\

Eileen Ryan Public Building Commission Director of Risk Management eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org
N . Deputy Director of Diversity and o e . . .
Charles Kelly Public Building Commission puty Compliance St -T4 q’\ 9 charles kelly@cityofchicago.org @/@ //é/w
Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Audit/Risk Analyst fi / 3,71;/&1, Zj{a’é jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org ﬂ // l

Noelle Cole

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

noelle.cole@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

B 742

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

d

Raven DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager
(Contract Officer)

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Deeta Bernstein

Public Building Commission

Sustainability Manager

deeta.bernstein@cityofchicago.org

LeeAnn Tomas-Foster

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director for Environment

leeann.tomas-foster@cityofchicago.org

James Jack

Public Building Commission

Director of Code Compliance

james.jack@cityofchicago.org

Ivan Hansen

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Infrastructure

ivan.hansen@gityofchicago.org
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llyas Lakada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs llyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Senior Program Coordinator lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org
Mark Lindstrom Public Building Commission Construction Manager mark.lindstrom@cityofchicago.org

Loreal Mallett

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

loreal.mallet@cityofchicago.org

Dawn Santana

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

dawn.santana@cityofchicago.org

Jennifer Layne

Public Building Commission

Associate Coordinator

jennifer.layne@cityofchicago.org

Brian Zator CPS Construction Manager bdzator@cps.edu E%%ﬁk
Kevin J. Taylor CPS New Schools Liaison kitaylor@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk-Smith CPS Director of Construction ejfisk@cps.edu
Blinderman Construction Company | PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER
gsgrgzniollitt Construction PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER |
Sean Gask 1] | Hc construction Companies, LLC. | PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER $47 -7 d2- mud ynedonca@iheeon steuchion.adon

ol i, e Ao ) K.R. Miller Construction, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER L9327 || hj herpe €5be lolog) qe Lo

Keving Prarersony Old Veteran Construction, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER ¥13-¥21-900 Keyiv. APam;R;cﬂw_ coyv){ ,

.\‘55\.‘\_\ Matr Paschen Millhouse Joint Venture Il | PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER M3I-UgU -1 ¥ h/

\(ha ('\_";\@ Chyo ‘\S(A‘-«h AT
- S~ i

Date Printed: 9/11/2014 8:32:06 AM

05730_03_08_05 MSI_PBC_PXM_Payton_Pre Bid Sign-In_20140911.doc

v

Page 2 of 4



PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET

ANNEX & RENOVATION_C1562

Public Building Commission « Richard J. Daley Center » 50 West Washington, Room 200 » Chicago, Illincis 60602 « Tel: 312-744-3090 e Fax: 312-744-8005

Location

FOR WALTER PAYTON COLLEGE PREPARATORY HIGH SCHOOL

Facilitator

oooooooooo

September 11, 2014

11:00a.m.

PBC_Boardroom

Patricia Montenegro

Participant

Organization

Initials

; t?wm" Lot€rede C:/fms‘{:;é" Flochke o E%ﬁf‘h«wfi"of“ 703772626 \%\gﬂl@m&u @ Canderelechs ic. o 5
Ansl A oA JH W2y Jipiy Ji wpE 723 AX-01/3 ann B AN2 08 op DLy, (D# E.
M ke Detfoloy | “fonge Bewpine | Meea e 713 23003¥0| Spengerthoish Nl @ oegen | 1D
Lot EHM e {,] chivo Bledh S al TIE- 257 Avapo | TT o fetle — Bl ¢ Cian
Dr, Shenty W /s Pegpi e 5/6&75}& PresideaT Feg 26395Y0 HS ) Pago e € /e%f’:c o & |
m/?/i/ fé@}?/e?f? ;’? vadwa i Elec f::’é’?f?? e+, EYF 5792 Oop) AN :
) }@w e < \\Wk ~~~~~ OB <O W &i\\v e I 05 o IAYAYE S &:xmj\&( G @00 (o &

Dw o m?\
P

Kan

-*{"’
Rone L ypoe

L 735 D47

Mpml@‘; koo andocsocicteacd:

ﬂwwm fkl *"“el

o=

rof -5

(34

@{ﬁa’@ \x,b A ﬂg(mw 5 L

ASHLERS f\A A LAMS k-orrs AECHTECT AWILL AMS @ Fooam EBSEUOATES CrbA
LOWY Aria s [Cad wars e | Pres 00N LWL 888 S oMl czo € cadiave ine cot LA
SANDLN PeTrpmy W Blectk cM e 312 -T3-373¢ | petranvsl@ Kjww com st!
GRE Savsmay AW, FVES WL M\ 1e | e (@ g G | 65
“DaNni e STaw L byuan T her. pxec. B02.292.05% | doscelmmsbes dannel starr e ki,

Covtvts B s em/ﬂdﬁé“ 7

31)-Foz-re70

W

?/ % V (am //z:t«{;fve :

@f«’é) f}' m% ﬂmﬁw

/:{ T b g fy“‘ i g&(‘ oo

Date Printed: 9/11/2014 8:32:06 AM

05730_03_08_05 MSI_PBC_PXM_Payton_Pre Bid Sign-In_20140911.doc

Page 3 of 4



aaaaaaaaaa

PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR WALTER PAYTON COLLEGE PREPARATORY HIGH SCHOOL
ANNEX & RENOVATION_C1562

Public Building Commission e Richard J. Daley Center » 50 West Washington, Room 200 » Chicago, lllinois 60602 « Tel: 312-744-3090 « Fax: 312-744-8005

Location e E

September 11, 2014 11:00a.m. PBC-Conference Room 202 Patricia Montenegro

Participant Organization ; i i l Initials

V,'.‘//a 01 f AES ﬂ z./;)m/f;{’ 5&:} - 70he% 57 )/é/ﬂ.z:’/%%/ Lo 5 g7/ fee, ) ZIIHE (] LT
Lvke Rokuy Fil” Prschen 1ot € nginee 1734443414 LRATATQFHPascan.Gm CR
‘3\&\3 SUR ?\f &g X< 00 AR Ter T T ( Skinne~@. K efg)a%c&(i ool conn N

cf N Jfb\;}eﬁ i, {»%ﬂ l VNS e Strvtvrwd Eng'oee " ;ixwxéa e @ JEE. oo :[ng/LLQLW

jz// /(/é/i?fcv P/)QC /0/%@//4/71”6' jp@’4/5’/ 7/ "‘7/7/¥/€2§§ /@// /%é//é’—@/?@cnlv efdf/@éia.cw; 5@{\
) ;"i 6 ///.)/ o LA f 7% 5‘,,,/ /4 "”(f/m /&; & : /- A z » 4 <7ci~?:§":"‘ 7
\okk L% \i\*’g *\ \ g\/é i ”‘\fﬁ} V‘ w “Y‘ U Eediad o | i YWy,
f\x}“t r Ly TvRia nebyl il CAguneer | Zo 10103 lucarg w: ol w qierivl e KT
7~ LD K/ AL A é?/ ? = | gf zj« FF g‘%m / fif . bBo- il - FEZ3 A N oo m ,;:,g 77 fﬁ«”’i‘ ~~

Date Printed: 9/11/2014 8:32:06 AM
05730_03_08_05 MSI_PBC_PXM_Payton_Pre Bid Sign-In_20140911.doc Page 4 of 4



